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Ifacial Treatments

Express B Spoilt Facial 35min  $80
Suitable for all skin types.

Traditional B Spoilt Facial 60min $135
A classical facial incorporating traditional masks.

Spoil your skin with our great maintenance treatments:
~ Ultra Hydrating ~ Deep Cleansing ~ Lipid Boosting

Intensive Facial Treatments
Allintensive facial treatments are between 60-90 mins.

Micronised Marine Alge $150
An energising program combining pure natural alge with ma-
rine extracts. Stabilises oil secretions and purifies the skin.

Heart of the Ocean $160
Enriched with concentrates tailored to your skin type:

~ Beauty Revealing - dehydrated skin

~ Intense Nutrition - dry skin

~ Marine Softness - sensitive skin

~ Pure Freshness - oily skin

Collagen Smooth 5160
Best for dehydrated skin with fine lines. The skin is smooth,
radiant and healthy looking. With instant results this is the
perfect facial for any special occasion.

24K Gold Collagen Facial $170
24K Gold, Collagen, Hyaluronic Acid, Vitamins,
Anti-Oxidants and Anti-Ageing Peptides.

Bio-Therapeutic Treatments

BIO-HYDRODERMABRASION

Bio-hydrodermabrasion delivers a serum into the skin as
the diamond head exfoliates while stimulating your cellular
renewal with the suction motion of the machine. It will also
suck up any loose blackheads and dead skin that is getting
exfoliated. You will feel instantly revitalised and can see the
difference in your hydration level.
Bio-Hydrodermabrasion Skin Treatment $95
Bio-Hydrodermabrasion Add-on $45

LED PHOTOTHERAPY

A facial for the deep layers of your skin. Increase
collagen & hydration, improve circulation or treat acne.

LED Phototherapy Treatment $90
LED Phototherapy Treatment $130
with Hyaluronic Mask

LED Phototherapy Add-on $45
BIO THERAPEUTICS TREATMENT
Bio-Hydrodermabrasion $165

& LED Phototherapy

B Spoilt Pamper Packages

Express Overhaul 1.5hrs approx $180
Express facial, express fingers and toes,
eyelash & brow tint and eye brow wax.

Body Overhaul 2hrs approx $200
Traditional B Spoilt facial, pedicure and express fingers.

B Spoilt Indulgent Overhaul 3hrsapprox $285
Intensive facial, pedicure, manicure, eye lash & brow tint.

Fars

Ear Piercing

Bspoilt

BEAUTY THERAPY

Includes medical plastic jewellery.

B Spoilt Finger & Toes

Manicure
+ Shellac

Pedicure
+ Shellac

30 min
add

40 min
add

Express Fingers or Toes

File, buff & polish.

Shellac
File, buff & shellac.

Nail Paint
Shellac Removal

B Spoilt Eyes
Lash Tint

Includes relaxing foot, hand or head massage.

Brow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint + Eyebrow Wax

Teenage Maintenance
13 - 17 years old, must present student card.
Express Facial with steam and extractions

Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Bikini Wax
Under Arm Wax
Eyebrow Wax
Lip Wax

Waxing
Full Leg

Half Leg
Bikini
G-string
Brazilian
Thigh

Half Arm
FullArm
Under Arm
Eyebrow

Lip

Chin
Eyebrow, Lip, Chin
Sides of Face

Mens Waxing

Full Leg
Back

Chest
Shoulders
Eyebrow
Middle Brow
Ear

Nose

$50

$50
$15

$60
$15

$40

$45

$20
$15

$25

$20
$60

$70
$30
S45
$25
$15
$25
$15

$60
$35
$30
$40
$60
$40
$35
S40
$20
$25
$15
$10
$55
$10

$75
$50
$50
$25
$25

$5
$20
$25



Gift Vouchers

Let us at B Spoilt spoil someone for you.

Eftpos, Mastercard and Bankcard accepted.
All prices are subject to change without notice.

If you are unable to attend your appointment kindly give
24 hours notice. No charge will be incurred if notice is given.

Business Hours

By Appointment Only

THALGO

LA BEAUTE MARINE

ki ©

0404 873 923

Amber Wardrop-Barros

24 Ash Avenue, Caringbah South, NSW 2229 B
1t
pB

bspoilt.com.au EAUTY THERAPY



