Menu



\$20

\$25

	Facial Treatments			Ears	
	Express B Spoilt Facial Suitable for all skin types.	35 min	\$80	Ear Piercing Includes medical plastic jewellery.	\$50
		60 min	\$135		
	A classical facial incorporating traditional r Spoil your skin with our great maintenance		ents:	B Spoilt Finger & Toes	
~ Ultra Hydrating ~ Deep Cleansing ~ Lipid Be		ipid Boc	sting		\$50
				+ Shellac add	\$15
	Intensive Facial Treatments All intensive facial treatments are between	6N-9N m	ins		\$60
	Micronised Marine Alge	00 70111	\$150		\$15
	An energising program combining pure naturine extracts. Stabilises oil secretions and pur		ith ma-	File, buff & polish.	\$40
	Heart of the Ocean Enriched with concentrates tailored to you	ır skin ty	\$160 pe:	Shellac File, buff & shellac.	\$45
	~ Beauty Revealing - dehydrated skin ~ Intense Nutrition - dry skin ~ Marine Softness - sensitive skin				\$20 \$15
	~ Pure Freshness - oily skin		¢1/0	B Spoilt Eyes	
	Collagen Smooth Best for dehydrated skin with fine lines. Th radiant and healthy looking. With instant re			Lash Tint Includes relaxing foot, hand or head massage.	\$25
	perfect facial for any special occasion.				\$20
	24K Gold Collagen Facial 24K Gold, Collagen, Hyaluronic Acid, Vitam	ins,	\$170	Lash & Brow Tint + Eyebrow Wax	\$60
	Anti-Oxidants and Anti-Ageing Peptides.			Teenage Maintenance	
	D' 771			13 - 17 years old, must present student card. Express Facial with steam and extractions	\$70
	Bio-Therapeutic Treatments			Half Leg Wax	\$30
	BIO-HYDRODERMABRASION Bio-hydrodermabrasion delivers a serum i		ckin ac		\$45 \$25
	the diamond head exfoliates while stimula	ting you	r cellular	Under Arm Wax	\$15
	renewal with the suction motion of the machine. It will also suck up any loose blackheads and dead skin that is getting exfoliated. You will feel instantly revitalised and can see the				\$25 \$15
	difference in your hydration level.			Waxing	
	Bio-Hydrodermabrasion Skin Treatme Bio-Hydrodermabrasion Add-on	ent	\$95 \$45	<u> </u>	\$60
	•		7 40	3	\$35
	LED PHOTOTHERAPY A facial for the deep layers of your skin. Inc	rasca		9	\$30
	collagen & hydration, improve circulation of		acne.	G-string	\$40
	LED Phototherapy Treatment		\$90	Brazilian	\$60
	LED Phototherapy Treatment with Hyaluronic Mask		\$130	· ·	\$40
	LED Phototherapy Add-on		\$45		\$35
		4 E N I T			\$40
	BIO THERAPEUTICS TREATN	1EN I	Ċ1/E		\$20
	Bio-Hydrodermabrasion & LED Phototherapy		\$165		\$25 \$15
	17			·	\$10
	D.C. Ti, D. D. I				\$55
	B Spoilt Pamper Packages				\$10
	Express Overhaul 1.5hrs Express facial, express fingers and toes, eyelash & brow tint and eye brow wax.	approx	\$180	Mens Waxing	7
		approx	\$200		\$75
	Traditional B Spoilt facial, pedicure and ex			Back	\$50
	B Spoilt Indulgent Overhaul 3hrs	s approx	\$285	Chest	\$50
	Intensive facial, pedicure, manicure, eye la				\$25
				Eyebrow	\$25
				Middle Brow	\$5
				Fan	< 0.0

Ear

Nose

Gift Vouchers

Let us at B Spoilt spoil someone for you.

Eftpos, Mastercard and Bankcard accepted.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

If you are unable to attend your appointment kindly give 24 hours notice. No charge will be incurred if notice is given.

Business Hours

By Appointment Only







0404 873 923

Amber Wardrop-Barros 24 Ash Avenue, Caringbah South, NSW 2229

bspoilt.com.au

